
Overall League Shift Workers' League
Autumn 2019 season First six games played in the season (ex Jokers and Bonus Points premiums)

Name Played Joker Wins Top 8 Points Kills Rating Name Played Wins Points

1 Dan Bruncak 2 0 £72 2 17280 4 1 Dan Bruncak 2 £72 17280
2 Jonno Vulture Cook 2 0 £72 2 15040 #N/A 2 Jonno Vulture Cook 2 £72 15040

3 Milo Lopez 2 1 £72 1 13640 2 3 Milo Lopez 2 £72 13360

4 Rama Rahimi 1 0 £70 1 10080 4 4 Rama Rahimi 1 £70 10080
5 Jan Lievens 1 0 £24 1 7680 2 5 Jan Lievens 1 £24 7680
6 Carol Burtenshaw 2 0 £42 1 7680 2 6 Carol Burtenshaw 2 £42 7680
7 Barry Rebuy Freeman 2 0 £28 1 5840 3 7 Barry Rebuy Freeman 2 £28 5840
8 Jason The Hat Southon 1 0 £0 1 5760 2 8 Jason The Hat Southon 1 £0 5760
9 Rosario Graziano 2 0 £0 1 5360 2 9 Rosario Graziano 2 £0 5360

10 Adrian Siegl 1 0 £0 1 3840 3 10 Adrian Siegl 1 £0 3840
11 Demelza Fry 2 0 £0 1 3760 #N/A 11 Demelza Fry 2 £0 3760
12 Peter Metcalfe 1 0 £0 1 3360 2 12 Peter Metcalfe 1 £0 3360
13 Louis Iceman Mockett 1 0 £0 1 2880 #N/A 13 Louis Iceman Mockett 1 £0 2880
14 Nick Jeffery 2 0 £0 1 2160 #N/A 14 Nick Jeffery 2 £0 2160
15 Kit Hinton 2 1 £0 0 2000 3 15 Kit Hinton 2 £0 1520
16 Peter Burdett 2 0 £0 0 1040 #N/A 16 Peter Burdett 2 £0 1040
17 Caroline Evans 1 0 £0 0 960 1 17 Caroline Evans 1 £0 960
18 Sandra Cresdee 1 0 £0 0 960 #N/A 18 Sandra Cresdee 1 £0 960
19 A N Other BD 1 0 £0 0 960 3 19 A N Other BD 1 £0 960
20 Barry Leadbetter 1 0 £0 0 960 #N/A 20 Barry Leadbetter 1 £0 960
21 Joe Slap Head Winter 2 0 £0 0 800 1 21 Joe Slap Head Winter 2 £0 800
22 Ryan Tanner 1 0 £0 0 560 #N/A 22 Ryan Tanner 1 £0 560
23 Dorin Pop 1 0 £0 0 480 #N/A 23 Dorin Pop 1 £0 480
24 Raul Sasaran 1 0 £0 0 480 #N/A 24 Raul Sasaran 1 £0 480
25 Jane Davidson 1 0 £0 0 480 #N/A 25 Jane Davidson 1 £0 480
26 David Karzn 1 0 £0 0 240 #N/A 26 David Karzn 1 £0 240
27 Sam Oversock Beaumont 1 0 £0 0 240 #N/A 27 Sam Oversock Beaumont 1 £0 240
28 A N Other JKR 4 4 £0 0 0 4 2 28 A N Other JKR 4 £0 8
29 Grand Total 42 6 £380 16 114520 38 2709 29 Grand Total 42 £380 113768
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31 31
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 Grand Masters' League Inbetweeners' League
50 plus years old 30 to 49 years old

Name Played Joker Wins Top 8 Points Rating Name Played Joker Wins Top 8 Points Rating

1 Jonno Vulture Cook 2 0 £72 2 15040 1 Dan Bruncak 2 0 £72 2 17280
2 Jan Lievens 1 0 £24 1 7680 2 Rama Rahimi 1 0 £70 1 10080

3 Carol Burtenshaw 2 0 £42 1 7680 3 Jason The Hat Southon 1 0 £0 1 5760
4 Barry Rebuy Freeman 2 0 £28 1 5840 4 Rosario Graziano 2 0 £0 1 5360
5 Peter Metcalfe 1 0 £0 1 3360 5 Demelza Fry 2 0 £0 1 3760
6 Peter Burdett 2 0 £0 0 1040 6 Louis Iceman Mockett 1 0 £0 1 2880
7 Caroline Evans 1 0 £0 0 960 7 Nick Jeffery 2 0 £0 1 2160
8 A N Other BD 1 0 £0 0 960 8 Kit Hinton 2 1 £0 0 2000
9 Barry Leadbetter 1 0 £0 0 960 9 Sandra Cresdee 1 0 £0 0 960

10 Joe Slap Head Winter 2 0 £0 0 800 10 Sam Oversock Beaumont 1 0 £0 0 240
11 Jane Davidson 1 0 £0 0 480 11 Grand Total 15 £142 8 50480 3333
12 David Karzn 1 0 £0 0 240 12
13 Grand Total 17 £166 6 45040 2649 13
14 14
15 15

Young Pretenders' League 23

18 to 29 years old 24
Name Played Joker Wins Top 8 Points Rating 25

1 Milo Lopez 2 1 £72 1 13640 26
2 Adrian Siegl 1 0 £0 1 3840 27
3 Ryan Tanner 1 0 £0 0 560 28

4 Dorin Pop 1 0 £0 0 480 29
5 Raul Sasaran 1 0 £0 0 480 30
6 A N Other JKR 4 4 £0 0 0 2 31
7 Grand Total 10 £72 2 19000 1873 32
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Phoenix Pub Poker 

We hope you enjoy this evening with us, your host  
is Jonno, jonathancook44@hotmail.com 07854 
060720. This is league poker where the emphasis is on 
playing the game to a high standard and winning rather 
than the financial reward (and risk) that you get at a 
casino. Meet at the The Avenue Bridge Club 15 Third 
Avenue, Hove  BN2 3PB.  We play on Monday evenings. 
The tournament promptly starts at 19:45hrs and finishes 
around 23:00hrs, but no later than 23:15hrs. Event 
registration starts at 19:30hrs. Registration finishes at 
19:45hrs. Late registration is available subject to there 
being space available on table until the second break, 
which is around 21:30hrs. More details are on our 
website www.phoenixpubpoker.co.uk


